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IPL 9 SCHEDULE 2016
atchN Date Day Time Matches Venue
1 09/04/16  |Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Mumbai Indians vs Rising Pune Supergiants Mumbai
2 10/04/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kolkata Knight Riders vs Delhi Daredevils Kolkata
3 11/04/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kings Xl Punjab vs Gujarat Lions Mohali
4 12/04/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Bengaluru
5 13/04/16  |Wednesday |8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kolkata Knight Riders vs Mumbai Indians Kolkata
6 14/04/16  |Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Guijarat Lions vs Rising Pune Supergiants Rajkot
7 15/04/16  |Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Delhi Daredevils vs Kings XI Punjab Delhi
8 16/04/16  |Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Kolkata Knight Riders Hyderabad
9 16/04/16  |Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Mumbai Indians vs Gujarat Lions Mumbai
10 17/04/16  |Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Kings Xl Punjab vs Rising Pune Supergiants Mohali
11 17/04/16  |Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Delhi Daredevils Bengaluru
12 18/04/16  |Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Mumbai Indians Hyderabad
13 19/04/16 |Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kings XI Punjab vs Kolkata Knight Riders Mohali
14 20/04/16  |Wednesday [8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Mumbai Indians vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Mumbai
15 21/04/16  |Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Guijarat Lions vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Rajkot
16 22/04/16  |Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Rising Pune Supergiants vs Royal Challengers Bangalore |Pune
17 23/04/16  |Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Delhi Daredevils vs Mumbai Indians Delhi
18 23/04/16  |Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Kings XI Punjab Hyderabad
19 24/04/16  |Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Gujarat Lions vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Rajkot
20  |24/04/16  |Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Rising Pune Supergiants vs Kolkata Knight Riders Pune
21 25/04/16  |Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kings XI Punjab vs Mumbai Indians Mohali
22 26/04/16  |Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Rising Pune Supergiants Hyderabad
23  |27/04/16 |Wednesday |8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Delhi Daredevils vs Gujarat Lions Delhi
24 28/04/16  |Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Mumbai Indians vs Kolkata Knight Riders Mumbai
25 29/04/16  |Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Rising Pune Supergiants vs Gujarat Lions Pune
26 30/04/16  |Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Delhi Daredevils vs Kolkata Knight Riders Delhi
27  30/04/16  |Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Sunsers Hyderabad vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Hyderabad
28 01/05/16 Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Gujarat Lions vs Kings XI Punjab Rajkot
29 01/05/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Rising Pune Supergiants vs Mumbai Indians Pune
30 |02/05/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Kolkata Knight Riders Bengaluru
31 03/05/16  |Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Guijarat Lions vs Delhi Daredevils Rajkot
32 04/05/16 |Wednesday [8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kolkata Knight Riders vs Kings XI Punjab Kolkata
33 05/05/16  |Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Delhi Daredevils vs Rising Pune Supergiants Delhi
34 06/05/16  |Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Gujarat Lions Hyderabad
35 07/05/16  |Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Rising Pune Supergiants |Bengaluru
36 07/05/16  |Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kings Xl Punjab vs Delhi Daredevils Nagpur
37 08/05/16  |Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Mumbai Indians vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Mumbai
38 08/05/16  |Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kolkata Knight Riders vs Gujarat Lions Kolkata
39 09/05/16  |Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kings Xl Punjab vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Nagpur
40 10/05/16  |Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Rising Pune Supergiants vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Pune
41 11/05/16  |Wednesday |8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Mumbai Indians Bengaluru
42 12/05/16  |Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Sunrisers Hyderbad vs Delhi Daredevils Hyderabad
43 13/05/16  |Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Mumbai Indians vs Kings XI Punjab Mumbai
44 14/05/16  |Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Gujarat Lions Bengaluru
45 14/05/16  |Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kolkata Knight Riders vs Rising Pune Supergiants Kolkata
46 15/05/16  |Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Mumbai Indians vs Delhi Daredevils Mumbai
47 15/05/16  |Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kings Xl Punjab vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Nagpur
48 16/05/16  |Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Kolkata Knight Riders vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Kolkata
49 17/05/16  |Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Rising Pune Supergiants vs Delhi Daredevils Pune
50 18/05/16  |Wednesday |8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Kings XI Punjab Bengaluru
51 19/05/16  |Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Guijarat Lions vs Kolkata Knight Riders Rajkot/Kanpur
52 20/05/16  |Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Delhi Daredevils vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Raipur
53 |21/05/16  |Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Rising Pune Supergiants vs Kings XI Punjab Pune
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54 21/05/16  |Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Guijarat Lions vs Mumbai Indians Rajkot/Kanpur
55 |22/05/16 |Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) |Kolkata Knight Riders vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Kolkata
56 22/05/16  |Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) |Delhi Daredevils vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Raipur
Match, Date Day Time Matches Venue
Qualif

ier 1 |24/05/16 |Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) - Bengaluru
Elimin

ator |25/05/16 |Wednesday [8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) - Pune
Qualif

ier2 |27/05/16 |Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) - Pune
Final 29/05/16 |Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) - Mumbai
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Date Day Time Matches Venue
09/04/16 Saturday PM (2:30pm Gs vs Rising Pul Mumbai
10/04/16 Sunday |PM (2:30pm Gt Riders vs De  Kolkata
11/04/16 Monday |PM (2:30pm (Punjab vs Gujg  Mohali
12/04/16 Tuesday |PM (2:30pm Bangalore vs S Bengaluru
13/04/16 | Wednesday PM (2:30pm Gt Riders vs My  Kolkata
14/04/16 Thursday |PM (2:30pm Cvs Rising Pun Rajkot
15/04/16 Friday PM (2:30pm Cdevils vs Kings Delhi
16/04/16 Saturday PM (10:30am (abad vs Kolka| Hyderabad
16/04/16 Saturday |PM (2:30pm Cndians vs Gujg Mumbai
17/04/16 Sunday PM (10:30am b vs Rising Pu Mohali
17/04/16 Sunday |PM (2:30pm Gs Bangalore vs Bengaluru
18/04/16 Monday |PM (2:30pm (derabad vs My Hyderabad
19/04/16 Tuesday |PM (2:30pm Gab vs Kolkata Mohali
20/04/16 | Wednesday |PM (2:30pm s Royal Challe Mumbai
21/04/16 Thursday |PM (2:30pm Qs vs Sunrisers  Rajkot
22/04/16 Friday PM (2:30pm (nts vs Royal G Pune
23/04/16 Saturday PM (10:30am (devils vs Mum Delhi
23/04/16 Saturday |PM (2:30pm erabad vs Kinl Hyderabad
24/04/16 Sunday PM (10:30am ¢ Royal Challer  Rajkot
24/04/16 Sunday |PM (2:30pm Crgiants vs Kolk Pune
25/04/16 Monday |PM (2:30pm Gunjab vs Mum Mohali
26/04/16 Tuesday |PM (2:30pm Gbad vs Rising | Hyderabad
27/04/16 | Wednesday |PM (2:30pm Cedevils vs Guj; Delhi
28/04/16 Thursday |PM (2:30pm (ns vs Kolkata Mumbai
29/04/16 Friday PM (2:30pm Gupergiants vs Pune
30/04/16 Saturday PM (10:30am ¢ils vs Kolkata Delhi
30/04/16 Saturday |PM (2:30pm @ vs Royal Chg Hyderabad
01/05/16 Sunday PM (10:30am (ions vs Kings Rajkot
01/05/16 Sunday |PM (2:30pm Gpergiants vs N Pune
02/05/16 Monday |PM (2:30pm Gangalore vs K{ Bengaluru
03/05/16 Tuesday |PM (2:30pm Gons vs Delhil  Rajkot
04/05/16 | Wednesday |PM (2:30pm Qt Riders vs Kir  Kolkata
05/05/16 Thursday |PM (2:30pm Cs vs Rising Pu Delhi
06/05/16 Friday PM (2:30pm Cyderabad vs G Hyderabad
07/05/16 Saturday PM (10:30am (ngalore vs Ris| Bengaluru
07/05/16 Saturday |PM (2:30pm Qnjab vs Delhi Nagpur
08/05/16 Sunday PM (10:30am ¢ns vs Sunriset  Mumbai
08/05/16 Sunday |PM (2:30pm @ht Riders vs @  Kolkata
09/05/16 Monday |PM (2:30pm (s Royal Chall¢  Nagpur
10/05/16 Tuesday |PM (2:30pm Grgiants vs Sur] Pune
11/05/16 | Wednesday |PM (2:30pm Cs Bangalore v¢ Bengaluru
12/05/16 Thursday |PM (2:30pm Cderbad vs Dell Hyderabad
13/05/16 Friday PM (2:30pm Cdians vs Kingg Mumbai
14/05/16 Saturday PM (10:30am ¢rs Bangalore \ Bengaluru
14/05/16 Saturday |PM (2:30pm Qers vs Rising Kolkata
15/05/16 Sunday PM (10:30am dians vs Delhi| Mumbai
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15/05/16 Sunday |PM (2:30pm (ab vs Sunrisel  Nagpur
16/05/16 Monday |PM (2:30pm Gs vs Royal Ch|  Kolkata
17/05/16 Tuesday |PM (2:30pm Qpergiants vs [ Pune
18/05/16 | Wednesday PM (2:30pm Cs Bangalore v§ Bengaluru
19/05/16 Thursday |PM (2:30pm (s vs Kolkata KRajkot/Kanpur|
20/05/16 Friday PM (2:30pm Qvils vs Sunrise Raipur
21/05/16 Saturday PM (10:30am Gpergiants vs K Pune
21/05/16 Saturday |PM (2:30pm Cions vs Mumb:Rajkot/Kanpur|
22/05/16 Sunday PM (10:30am Riders vs Sunri  Kolkata
22/05/16 Sunday |PM (2:30pm G/s Royal Challe  Raipur
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